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343Office 05 sq ft: 
Einstein Works 1,019.00 1,019.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(R) 11753
Einstein Works 0.00 0.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.001,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00(R) 11832
Augue Company 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00(R) 11890

Total: 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 1,019.00 2,038.00 2,038.00 2,038.00Office 05

268Office 06 sq ft: 
Ligula Donec Luctus Inc. 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 0.00(R) 11803

Total: 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 588.48 0.00Office 06

258Office 07 sq ft: 
0.00 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18(R) 11810

Total: 0.00 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18 633.18Office 07

443Office 08 sq ft: 
Joe Blogging 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 0.00 0.00 0.001,087.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(R) 11775
Sed Dui Fusce C 0.00 0.00 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.201,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20(R) 12161
Joe Blogging 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.200.00 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20 1,087.20(R) 11833

Total: 1,087.20 1,087.20 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40 2,174.40Office 08

212Office 09a sq ft: 
Desks4U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.30 553.14 553.140.00 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14(R) 11829

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 535.30 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14Office 09a

212Office 09b sq ft: 
Sweet Tech 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14(R) 11834
Enterprise Solutions Ltd 550.00 550.00 550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(R) 11874
Enterprise Solutions Ltd 0.00 0.00 0.00 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 0.00(R) 11875

Total: 1,103.14 1,103.14 1,103.14 1,106.28 1,106.28 1,106.28 1,106.28 1,106.28 1,106.28 1,106.28 1,106.28 553.14Office 09b
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212Office 09c sq ft: 
Et Rutrum Ltd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 553.14 553.140.00 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14(R) 11847
Et Rutrum Ltd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(R) 11848

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14 553.14Office 09c

241Office 10 sq ft: 
Congue A Ltd 603.28 603.28 603.28 603.28 603.28 0.00 0.00603.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(R) 11777
Congue A Ltd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 591.45 591.450.00 591.45 591.45 591.45 591.45(R) 12208

Total: 603.28 603.28 603.28 603.28 603.28 603.28 591.45 591.45 591.45 591.45 591.45 591.45Office 10

239Office 11 sq ft: 
Ante Foundation 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55(R) 11684

Total: 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55 586.55Office 11

1,065Office 12 sq ft: 
Ullamcorper Eu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,269.78 2,269.78 2,269.78 2,269.78(R) 12210

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,269.78 2,269.78 2,269.78 2,269.78Office 12

569Office 18 sq ft: 
Test Company 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 0.001,646.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(R) 11789

Total: 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 1,646.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Office 18

523Office 19 sq ft: 
Augue Ut Lacus Institute 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00(R) 12242

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00Office 19

210Office 23 sq ft: 
Augue Company 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 602.18 602.18 602.180.00 602.18 602.18 602.18 602.18(R) 12204

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 602.18 602.18 602.18 602.18 602.18 602.18 602.18Office 23
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480Office 29 sq ft: 
Integer Urna Vivamus Corp 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.541,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54(R) 12028

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54 1,296.54Office 29

352Office 36 sq ft: 
Semper Limited 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 842.00 842.000.00 842.00 842.00 842.00 842.00(R) 12238

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 842.00 842.00 842.00 842.00 842.00 842.00Office 36

462Office 37 sq ft: 
Dolor Nonummy Ac Comp 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 1,312.85 1,312.85 1,312.85 1,312.85(R) 12240

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,312.85 1,312.85 1,312.85 1,312.85Office 37

354Office 39 sq ft: 
Bright Pups Ltd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 845.91 845.91 845.91845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91(R) 12185

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91 845.91Office 39

800Office 61 sq ft: 
George Heights Ltd 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00(R) 12186

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00Office 61

250Office 64 sq ft: 
Great Escapes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 600.00480.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00(R) 12184

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 480.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00 600.00Office 64

6,633.96 7,267.14 8,354.34 9,654.02 11,979.93 13,237.41 14,638.56 12,992.25 18,574.88 19,593.88 18,452.2619,593.88Office

Grand Total 6,633.96 7,267.14 8,354.34 9,654.02 11,979.93 13,237.41 14,638.56 12,992.25 18,574.88 19,593.88 18,452.2619,593.88


